
2018 Senior league
DETAIL OF FISH CAUGHT: 20/10/2018 Comp 1 - Area A False Bay

TEAM BLUE RAY

 NO ANGLER SPECIE WEIGHT LENGTH EDIBLE

WP0233 Smeda,Mike Catshark (Striped) 1.29 61.00 N

WP0233 Smeda,Mike Catshark (Leopard) 1.25 60.00 N

WP0233 Smeda,Mike Catshark (Striped) < 1 kg 0.00 53.00 N

WP0600 MARSHALL,FRANK Shark (Spotted Gully - Black Spotty) < 1 kg 0.00 58.00 N

WP0702 Joubert,Brendon Stingray (Blue) (F) 4.38 47.00 N

WP0702 Joubert,Brendon Stingray (Blue) (M) 2.84 45.00 N

WP0729 Meyer,Grant Stingray (Blue) (F) 17.54 72.00 N

WP0729 Meyer,Grant Stingray (Blue) (F) 10.23 61.00 N

WP0729 Meyer,Grant Stingray (Blue) (F) 5.02 49.00 N

WP0848 Burger,Schalk Stingray (Blue) (F) 11.96 64.00 N

WP0902 Brand,Eben Shark (Spotted Gully - Black Spotty) 1.04 66.00 N

WP0902 Brand,Eben Stingray (Blue) (F) 6.88 54.00 N

WP0912 Herholdt,Aaron Stingray (Blue) (F) 1.39 33.00 N

WP0920 Austin,Shaun Stingray (Blue) (F) 8.68 58.00 N

WP0920 Austin,Shaun Catshark (Striped) < 1 kg 0.00 42.00 N

WP1106 B.Paxton Shark (Smooth Hound - White Spotty) (F) 1.69 80.00 N

CLUB TOTAL 74.19

TEAM FALSEBAY

 NO ANGLER SPECIE WEIGHT LENGTH EDIBLE

WP0030 DE JONGH,WILHELM Stingray (Blue) (M) 5.08 54.00 N

WP0039 VISSER,MORNE Stingray (Blue) (F) 11.96 64.00 N

WP0039 VISSER,MORNE Stingray (Blue) (F) 5.02 49.00 N

WP0310 GRACIO,LOUISE Stingray (Blue) (F) 2.81 41.00 N

WP0634 BENEKE,MARIUS Stingray (Blue) (F) 8.20 57.00 N

WP1001 Schutte,Joe Catshark (Striped) 5.23 98.00 N

WP1001 Schutte,Joe Catshark (Striped) 4.48 93.00 N

WP1001 Schutte,Joe Catshark (Striped) 1.93 70.00 N

WP1007 Bunn,Anita Stingray (Blue) (F) 5.36 50.00 N

CLUB TOTAL 50.07

TEAM FOUR OCEANS

 NO ANGLER SPECIE WEIGHT LENGTH EDIBLE

WP0851 Azmi,Esack Stingray (Blue) (F) 7.30 55.00 N

WP0851 Azmi,Esack Ray (Eagle) 1.97 48.00 N

WP0857 Davids,Shamieg Stingray (Blue) (F) 12.57 65.00 N

WP0857 Davids,Shamieg Stingray (Blue) (M) 2.64 44.00 N

WP0863 Waggie,Thabiet Kob (Common / Dusky) 2.98 66.00 Y

CLUB TOTAL 27.46

TEAM GOODWOOD

 NO ANGLER SPECIE WEIGHT LENGTH EDIBLE

WP0050 SMIT,A. Catshark (Striped) 4.48 93.00 N

WP0172 VAN GREUNEN,H Stingray (Blue) (F) 6.09 52.00 N

WP1041 B.Adams Elephant Fish / St Joseph 3.93 79.00 Y

CLUB TOTAL 14.50



TEAM POLICE

 NO ANGLER SPECIE WEIGHT LENGTH EDIBLE

WP0096 Addinall,Tommy Stingray (Blue) (M) 2.64 44.00 N

WP0879 Addinall,Barry Stingray (Blue) (F) 10.78 62.00 N

CLUB TOTAL 13.42

TEAM TWO OCEANS

 NO ANGLER SPECIE WEIGHT LENGTH EDIBLE

WP0007 Trubshaw,Jerome Stingray (Blue) (F) 15.27 69.00 N

WP0346 Bailey,Mike Catshark (Leopard) 1.44 63.00 N

WP0346 Bailey,Mike Blacktail 1.86 39.00 Y

WP0543 Nel,Paul Stingray (Blue) (M) 11.60 70.00 N

WP0543 Nel,Paul Shark (Spotted Gully - Black Spotty) 1.10 67.00 N

WP0621 Painczyk,Rolf Stingray (Blue) (M) 1.28 35.00 N

WP0793 Smit,MJ Stingray (Blue) (F) 3.80 45.00 N

WP0793 Smit,MJ Stingray (Blue) (F) 2.01 37.00 N

WP0794 Ebrahim,Dien Guitarfish (Lesser) 1.92 81.00 N

WP0955 Snyman,Marcell Stingray (Blue) (F) 2.39 39.00 N

WP1053 R.Cochius Stingray (Blue) (F) 5.36 50.00 N

WP1053 R.Cochius Stingray (Blue) (M) 3.97 50.00 N

CLUB TOTAL 52.00

TEAM TYGERBERG

 NO ANGLER SPECIE WEIGHT LENGTH EDIBLE

WP0055 BESTER,CHRIS Stingray (Blue) (F) 8.68 58.00 N

WP0131 Campher,Ashley Stingray (Blue) (F) 8.68 58.00 N

WP0131 Campher,Ashley Stingray (Blue) (F) 4.69 48.00 N

WP0131 Campher,Ashley Stingray (Blue) (F) 2.81 41.00 N

WP0293 Kotze,Pierre Stingray (Blue) (F) 14.56 68.00 N

WP0293 Kotze,Pierre Stingray (Blue) (F) 3.54 44.00 N

WP0393 Swanepoel,Eben Stingray (Blue) (F) 6.09 52.00 N

WP0393 Swanepoel,Eben Stingray (Blue) (M) 2.84 45.00 N

WP0393 Swanepoel,Eben Catfish (White Sea) 0.65 35.00 Y

WP0656 Van blommenstein,Donald LoydtKob (Common / Dusky) 1.00 46.00 Y

WP0656 Van blommenstein,Donald LoydtKob (Common / Dusky) 0.87 44.00 Y

WP0656 Van blommenstein,Donald LoydtBlacktail 1.31 35.00 Y

WP0657 Du Toit,Pieter Stingray (Blue) (F) 13.88 67.00 N

WP0786 Clark,Enzo Stingray (Blue) (F) 11.96 64.00 N

WP0786 Clark,Enzo Stingray (Blue) (F) 9.69 60.00 N

WP0787 Van Heerden,Luca Stingray (Blue) (F) 16.76 71.00 N

WP0800 Engelke,Leonard Stingray (Blue) (F) 11.96 64.00 N

WP0888 Soekoe,Michelle Stingray (Blue) (F) 10.78 62.00 N

WP0967 Du Preez,Stefan Stingray (Blue) (F) 6.09 52.00 N

WP0967 Du Preez,Stefan Stingray (Blue) (F) 6.09 52.00 N

CLUB TOTAL 142.93


